
LOT 35 & EAST 426.02 FT OF LOT 3
S/D.

ALFORD PHILLIP J JR/ALFORD JACKILYN DORENE
448 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-135

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/25/2015 DF 8.00 76,000 0 0 76,000

STANDARD
3

190,115
20,000
76,000

286,115
96,452

189,663
HA HAB 25,000

164,663
286,115

0

286,115

1248/2491 2/01/2013 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( PHIL

PHILLIP ALFORD JR &

1248/2487 2/01/2013 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( PHIL

PHILLIP ALFORD JR &
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22315 M H 268 09/16/2004

19508 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/03/2002

15879 M H 125 08/09/1999

2000HX Base Yr

330 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,857 111.9000 105.19 195,338 2000 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  50% - 2000 Heated Area: 1672

BAS 264 100 264 15,274

BAS 1,408 100 1,408 81,459

USP 240 35 84 4,860

USP 288 35 101 5,843

2,200 1,857 107,436

BAS= W54 USP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W34 S16 E46 USP=  S12 E20 N12
W20$ E20 BAS=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E22 N16$.

BAS

54
34

16

46 20 22

16

USP 12

24

12

24

USP12

20

12

20

BAS12

22

12

22

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 0041 BARN,MACH 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

20,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500
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2000HX Base Yr

330 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 113.9000 107.07 150,326 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2000 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 82,679

1,404 1,404 82,679

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

0


